503053784 11/10/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3100384

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DYCOM TECHNOLOGY, LLC	07/25/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CERTUSVIEW TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	
Street Address:	3960 RCA BOULEVARD, SUITE 6002	
City:	PALM BEACH GARDENS	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33410	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14263627

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)842-7899

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2028427800

Email: shouseholder@cooley.com

Correspondent Name: COOLEY LLP

Address Line 1: 1299 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, NW

Address Line 2: ATTN: PATENT GROUP
Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DYCO-003/07US 319976-2049	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSEPH TEJA, JR.	
SIGNATURE:	/Joseph Teja, Jr./	
DATE SIGNED:	11/10/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=DYCO00307USAssignment2#page1.tif

PATENT 503053784 REEL: 034194 FRAME: 0278

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "DYCOM TECHNOLOGY, LLC",
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "DYCOM TECHNOLOGY, LLC" TO "CERTUSVIEW
TECHNOLOGIES, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY
OF JULY, A.D. 2008, AT 3:25 O'CLOCK P.M.

4494626 8100

080819284

RECORDED: 11/10/2014

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Variet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6756099

DATE: 07-28-08

PATENT

REEL: 034194 FRAME: 0279